
2º TREINO COABOM
Fazenda do Zezé 13.4.2025

Clube de Orientação Amigos dos Bombeiros

Arthur Rodrigues Da Cunha Araujo
Clube de Orientação Entre Rios
Course : H21A
Distance : 5200m
Time : 2:14:20 (25'50"/km)

11/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Juliano Costa Freitas 1:38:35
2. Joel Carneiro de Mesquita 1:51:34
3. Daniel Rodrigues Faria De Jesus 1:52:00

1. 51 00:04:15 153m 27'47"/km
2. 50 00:09:48 00:14:03 400m 24'30"/km
3. 49 00:05:23 00:19:26 321m 16'46"/km
4. 38 00:14:13 00:33:39 266m 53'27"/km
5. 33 00:35:36 01:09:15 354m 100'34"/km
6. 46 00:06:33 01:15:48 161m 40'41"/km
7. 42 00:04:25 01:20:13 236m 18'43"/km
8. 43 00:06:43 01:26:56 570m 11'47"/km
9. 34 00:06:36 01:33:32 447m 14'46"/km

10. 35 00:09:23 01:42:55 312m 30'04"/km
11. 50 00:04:51 01:47:46 331m 14'39"/km
12. 36 00:09:32 01:57:18 650m 14'40"/km
13. 41 00:06:39 02:03:57 262m 25'23"/km
14. 32 00:08:02 02:11:59 390m 20'36"/km
15. 31 00:02:09 02:14:08 275m 7'49"/km
16. 999 00:00:12 02:14:20 88m 2'16"/km
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